1 of 3 © 2022 Aleo Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.Aleo Lighting, Inc.  |  www.aleolighting.com  |  Ph:  877-358-8825
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Form WPE-XE G4-SS / Rev. 02
Project
Notes
Type       Date
Cat. No.
30W, 45W, 60W,

savings and code compliance.
Quick Ship
Ordering Information
Example: WPE-45/50K XE G4
WPE 45 50K
Series
WPE
LED Traditional
Wall Pack
Nominal Wattage
30  30W
45  45W
60  60W
75  75W
90  90W
120  120W
Color Temp1
40K  4000K
50K  5000K
[Blank]
Input Voltage
Blank
120V-277V
Controls
PC-UNV
Photocell (120V/277V)
OSDL/IR
Multi-Level Occ. Sensor
w/ wireless config.
Rated Life 75,000 hours
Limited Warranty 7-years
Efficacy Up to 147 LPW
Continuous Dimming
DIMMING
0-10V Continuous
CONTINUOUS
[Blank] [Blank]
Finish Color
Blank  Dark Bronze
   RAL#8019
WH   White
   RAL#9003
BLK  Black
   RAL#9011
SLV  Silver
   RAL#9006
* Contact Factory for
additional finish colors
XE G4
Generation
XE G3
Generation 3
XE G4
Generation 4
Emergency Backup
EM700*   700 lm
EM1400   1400 lm
*only option for WPE-30
WPE-30/40K XE G3
WPE-30/50K XE G3
WPE-45/40K XE G4
WPE-45/50K XE G4
WPE-60/40K XE G4
WPE-60/50K XE G4
WPE-75/40K XE G4
WPE-75/50K XE G4
WPE-90/40K XE G4 ECO
WPE-90/50K XE G4 ECO
WPE-120/40K XE G4 ECO
WPE-120/50K XE G4 ECO
2 of 3 © 2022 Aleo Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.Aleo Lighting, Inc.  |  www.aleolighting.com  |  Ph:  877-358-8825
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Form WPE-XE G4-SS / Rev. 02